Course
Name
number
CEET
Lead Risk Assessor Refresher
325
Lead Risk Assessor Refresher
Lead Risk Assessor Refresher
Lead Risk Assessor Refresher
Lead Risk Assessor Refresher
CEET
Lead Inspector Refresher
315
Lead Inspector Refresher
Lead Inspector Refresher
Lead Inspector Refresher
Lead Inspector Refresher
CEET
Lead Abatement Supervisor Refresher
355

Lead Abatement Supervisor Refresher

Lead Abatement Supervisor Refresher

Please Visit CEET.SLU.EDU for more information. Schedule is subject to change. Students must register for a class online prior to attending a

class.

Saint Louis University Center for Environmental Education and Training 314-977-8256

Lead Schedule 2023

Start Date

12/12/2022

3/6/2023
6/5/2023
9/11/2023

12/11/2023

10/14/2022

1/9/2023
4/10/2023
7/24/2023

10/23/2023

10/3/2022

1/3/2023

3/20/2023

End Date

12/12/2022

3/6/2023
6/5/2023
9/11/2023

12/11/2023

10/14/2022

1/9/2023
4/10/2023
7/24/2023

10/23/2023

10/3/2022

1/3/2023

3/20/2023




Course
Name
number
Lead Abatement Supervisor Refresher
Lead Abatement Supervisor Refresher
CEET
Lead Renovate, Repair & Painting
370
Lead Renovate, Repair & Painting
Lead Renovate, Repair & Painting
Lead Renovate, Repair & Painting
Lead Renovate, Repair & Painting
CEET
Lead Abatement Supervisor Initial
350

Lead Abatement Supervisor Initial
Lead Abatement Supervisor Initial
Lead Abatement Supervisor Initial

Lead Abatement Supervisor Initial

Please Visit CEET.SLU.EDU for more information. Schedule is subject to change. Students must register for a class online prior to attending a

class.

Saint Louis University Center for Environmental Education and Training 314-977-8256

Lead Schedule 2023

Start Date

7/24/2023

10/30/2023

10/17/2022

1/20/2023
4/3/2023
6/30/2023

10/23/2023

10/24/2022

1/9/2023
4/17/2023
7/10/2023

10/9/2023

End Date

7/24/2023

10/30/2023

10/17/2022

1/20/2023
4/3/2023
6/30/2023

10/23/2023

10/28/2022

1/13/2023
4/21/2023
7/14/2023

10/13/2023




CEET
345

Course
number

CEET
310

CEET
340

Please Visit CEET.SLU.EDU for more information. Schedule is subject to change. Students must register for a class online prior to attending a

class.

Lead Abatement Worker Refresher

Name

Lead Abatement Worker Refresher
Lead Abatement Worker Refresher
Lead Abatement Worker Refresher

Lead Abatement Worker Refresher

Lead Inspector Initial
Lead Inspector Initial
Lead Inspector Initial

Lead Inspector Initial

Lead Abatement Worker Initial

Lead Abatement Worker Initial

Lead Schedule 2023

11/5/2022

Start Date

2/4/2023 (S)
5/15/2023
8/19/2023 (S)

12/4/2023

2/6/2023
5/8/2023
8/7/2023

11/6/2023

11/14/2022

3/6/2023

Saint Louis University Center for Environmental Education and Training 314-977-8256

11/5/2022

End Date

2/4/2023
5/15/2023
8/19/2023

12/4/2023

2/8/2023
5/10/2023
8/9/2023

11/8/2023

11/16/2022

3/8/2023




Course
number

CEET
320

CEET
360
CEET
365

Name

Lead Abatement Worker Initial
Lead Abatement Worker Initial

Lead Abatement Worker Initial

Lead Risk Assessor Initial

Lead Risk Assessor Initial
Lead Risk Assessor Initial
Lead Risk Assessor Initial

Lead Risk Assessor Initial

Lead Project Designer Initial

Lead Project Designer Refresher

Lead Schedule 2023

Start Date

6/5/2023
9/11/2023

11/13/2023

11/10/2022

2/9/2023
5/11/2023
8/10/2023

11/9/2023

7/31/2023

8/14/2023

End Date

6/7/2023
9/13/2023

11/15/2023

11/11/2022

2/10/2023
5/12/2023
8/11/2023

11/10/2023

7/31/2023

8/14/2023




Please Visit CEET.SLU.EDU for more information. Schedule is subject to change. Students must register for a class online prior to attending a
class.
Saint Louis University Center for Environmental Education and Training 314-977-8256




