Course number	Name	Start Date	End Date	
CEET 325	Lead Risk Assessor Refresher	12/12/2022	12/12/2022	
	Lead Risk Assessor Refresher	3/6/2023	3/6/2023	
	Lead Risk Assessor Refresher	6/5/2023	6/5/2023	
	Lead Risk Assessor Refresher	9/11/2023	9/11/2023	
	Lead Risk Assessor Refresher	12/11/2023	12/11/2023	
CEET 315	Lead Inspector Refresher	10/14/2022	10/14/2022	
	Lead Inspector Refresher	1/9/2023	1/9/2023	
	Lead Inspector Refresher	4/10/2023	4/10/2023	
	Lead Inspector Refresher	7/24/2023	7/24/2023	
	Lead Inspector Refresher	10/23/2023	10/23/2023	
CEET 355	Lead Abatement Supervisor Refresher	10/3/2022	10/3/2022	
	Lead Abatement Supervisor Refresher	1/3/2023	1/3/2023	
	Lead Abatement Supervisor Refresher	3/20/2023	3/20/2023	

Please Visit CEET.SLU.EDU for more information. Schedule is subject to change. Students must register for a class online prior to attending a class.

Course number	Name	Start Date	End Date
	Lead Abatement Supervisor Refresher	7/24/2023	7/24/2023
	Lead Abatement Supervisor Refresher	10/30/2023	10/30/2023
CEET 370	Lead Renovate, Repair & Painting	10/17/2022	10/17/2022
	Lead Renovate, Repair & Painting	1/20/2023	1/20/2023
	Lead Renovate, Repair & Painting	4/3/2023	4/3/2023
	Lead Renovate, Repair & Painting	6/30/2023	6/30/2023
	Lead Renovate, Repair & Painting	10/23/2023	10/23/2023
CEET 350	Lead Abatement Supervisor Initial	10/24/2022	10/28/2022
	Lead Abatement Supervisor Initial	1/9/2023	1/13/2023
	Lead Abatement Supervisor Initial	4/17/2023	4/21/2023
	Lead Abatement Supervisor Initial	7/10/2023	7/14/2023
	Lead Abatement Supervisor Initial	10/9/2023	10/13/2023

Please Visit CEET.SLU.EDU for more information. Schedule is subject to change. Students must register for a class online prior to attending a class.

CEET 345	Lead Abatement Worker Refresher	11/5/2022	11/5/2022
Course number	Name	Start Date	End Date
	Lead Abatement Worker Refresher	2/4/2023 (S)	2/4/2023
	Lead Abatement Worker Refresher	5/15/2023	5/15/2023
	Lead Abatement Worker Refresher	8/19/2023 (S)	8/19/2023
	Lead Abatement Worker Refresher	12/4/2023	12/4/2023
CEET 310			
	Lead Inspector Initial	2/6/2023	2/8/2023
	Lead Inspector Initial	5/8/2023	5/10/2023
	Lead Inspector Initial	8/7/2023	8/9/2023
	Lead Inspector Initial	11/6/2023	11/8/2023
CEET 340	Lead Abatement Worker Initial	11/14/2022	11/16/2022
	Lead Abatement Worker Initial	3/6/2023	3/8/2023

Please Visit CEET.SLU.EDU for more information. Schedule is subject to change. Students must register for a class online prior to attending a class.

Course number	Name	Start Date	End Date
	Lead Abatement Worker Initial	6/5/2023	6/7/2023
	Lead Abatement Worker Initial	9/11/2023	9/13/2023
	Lead Abatement Worker Initial	11/13/2023	11/15/2023
CEET 320	Lead Risk Assessor Initial	11/10/2022	11/11/2022
	Lead Risk Assessor Initial	2/9/2023	2/10/2023
	Lead Risk Assessor Initial	5/11/2023	5/12/2023
	Lead Risk Assessor Initial	8/10/2023	8/11/2023
	Lead Risk Assessor Initial	11/9/2023	11/10/2023
CEET 360	Lead Project Designer Initial	7/31/2023	7/31/2023
CEET 365	Lead Project Designer Refresher	8/14/2023	8/14/2023

Please Visit CEET.SLU.EDU for more information. Schedule is subject to change. Students must register for a class online prior to attending a class.